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FINAL CIRCUITO FEMENINO GOLF'US 2018

Golf Son Servera - domingo 16 de septiembre

SALIDAS SHOT GUN A LAS 10:00

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

VAZQUEZ GARRIDO, SANDRA
LOPEZ ORTEGA, LUCIA
HORTIAN DOSCH, CAROLINA
HORTIAN DOSCH, ELENA
MIDDELMANN, ISABELLE
LLABRES JUAN, MARIA
KLIANGLHAM, WINITA
CANALS ALVAREZ, ISABEL
HEIMANN, CHRISTINE
STEINBACH, ARIANE T.
ALCOVER VAQUER, MAITE
SOCIAS, MARIA FRANCISCA
HANKE, GERRY

ABBOU, RIME SHEILA
BACHMANN, VARADINKA
MAS LLINAS, MARIA2
SUBIRATS, ALEJANDRA
EICKHORN, ULLA
STEINMANN, HEIDI
HENDRIKSEN, ANET
BLOCHMANN, SIGRID
HAVERBECK, MARIANNE
GUERKE VERA, CRISTINA
HILBERT, GISELA

PISTOR, CHRISTA

VON HOEVEL-MEIER, JUTTA
ELLIOTT, JILL MARY

MOLL PRATS, MARTA
WEINBAUM ZALCBERG, SILVIA
MARTIN LUENGO, MARIA D
WUESTER, GISELA
MULLER, MADELEINE
HAHNL, TINA

ZAGAGLIA CAMPISI, ANALIA
BERG, DANIELA

HASSLER, MECHTHILD ELIS
LYNN, PEARCE

HUNEKE, ASTRID

HCE
-0,1
1,0
1,3
4,4
7.8
10,9
11,5
14,2
14,6
14,7
15,6
17,0
17,4
17,5
17,7
18,1
18,2
18,4
18,6
19,0
19,5
19,6
20,7
20,8
21,6
21,6
22,0
22,7
23,1
23,2
23,3
23,7
23,8
24,5
25,1
25,4
25,4
25,4

HCJ

0
2
2
6
10
13
14
17
18
18
19
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
23
24
24
25
25
26
26
26
27
28
28
28
28
29
29
30
30
30
30

BARRAS
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas

LICENCIA

BP02756906
BP02772531
BP02455813
BP02455812
BP01148026
BP01131287
BP16458035
BP12438810
BP19810578
BP16899856
BP01075781
BP12154019
BP18080508
BP16747848
BP15367916
BP02261235
BP12647685
BP19312706
BP19088111
BP02379467
BP02239698
BP02883728
BP51385430
BP02821636
BP02919492
BP02893474
BP02427157
BP10887355
BP15152569
BP02089583
BP02764601
BP02807425
BP02108635
BP02445709
BP02161717
BP02927607
BP51421258
BP02914357



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
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FINAL CIRCUITO FEMENINO GOLF'US 2018

Golf Son Servera - domingo 16 de septiembre

SALIDAS SHOT GUN A LAS 10:00

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA
MORAGUES MARQUES, MARIA?
MUNAR MUNAR, CATALINA
BREILMANN, GABI

GADINA, GRAZIELLA

DE FRUTOS MARTIN, LEONOR
HORTIAN DOSCH, BIRGIT
GALAN GASCON, DOLORES
MELANTUCHE, NURIA

ATZERT, HARRIET

ELDERING, CHRISTEL

KRON, USCHI

MARTINEZ LOSA, JUANA
SCHWEDA, HELGA

MOERSCH, PETRA

CLAR POU, FRANCISCA
NIELSEN, INGE

BAUER, ANOSCHKA

FLEIG, INGRID

RAMON VAQUER, M2 ANGELES
DINGER-GASSMUELLER, PETRA
WIEDECK, SIGRID MARGARETE
MOIX FABRA, ROSA

AGOTE DIEZ, ELENA

RONNER, INGRID

SALVA ARMENGOD, CATALINA
BORTOLOTTI, CHIARA

TIN % TIN

PERFUMERIA & COSMETICA

:K CaixaBank

(o
Vella

HCE

25,6
25,6
25,8
25,8
25,9
26,0
26,1
26,1
26,5
26,5
26,5
26,9
27,0
27,7
27,8
27,9
28,5
31,0
31,2
31,5
34,5
35,5
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
16,5

Colaboran

O

Garden

hotels

LOTTUSSE

HCJ

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
34
37
37
38
41
42
43
43
43
43
20

BARRAS

*

Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas

" UCASA DEL TR
-

Heineken

LICENCIA

BP12647688
BP12438576
BP00458028
BP02918402
BP00778460
BP00382613
BP02455807
BP12194810
BP15884220
BP02900730
BP02262316
BP19456945
BP56892187
BP02070662
BP02804346
BP00782001
BP19066714
BP02153524
BP02895361
BP15794146
BP19915451
BP02916349
BP16755359
BP12161152
BP02283165
BP56930669
BP02819361

MELIA

HOTELS
INTERNATIONAL




